)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #29288

Division: 14UB PREMIER

Date: saturday, January 30, 2021
Home: 07 WFC Benfica

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: parrish Womble 01

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 07 CVYSA Blast Blue
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
07 WFC Benfica
No. Name Goals Misconduct

13 Zander Ellett

06 Andrew Lloyd
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
Cc4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

07 CVYSA Blast Blue

20
21
23
24
26
28
29
36
38
04
73
08

Name Goals Misconduct

Connor Hefner

Dominic Sanchez- Avila
Eric Rice

Jack Osborne

Rene Sanchez-Cadenas

Johan Mendoza
Lagunas

George Frisbee
Mathew Whalen
Connor Kabhill
Braeden McCourt
Lester Rhyne, Iv
Connor Poovey
Benjamin Coronado
Addison Parker
Ayden Benson
Carter Hessong
Luis Salas Torres

Joshua Ruiz Chavez

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




